Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz

Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 11 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
01/03/2026 - 14:15 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 14
2 GHOSH, Evelyn 17  Lux Sharks NT
3 WANLIN, Lisa 11  Natation Club Athus NT
4 ALLARD, Gina 12  Cercle de Natation Diekirch NT
5 AGOSTINI, Chiara 17  Lux Sharks NT
Heat 2 of 14
1 LEMAIRE, Anais 15 Cercle de Natation Wiltz NT
2 DEVOOGHT, Klara 13  Natation Club Athus NT
3 DE FAYS, Manon 12 Cnb NT
4 BALTES, Anna Odia 09 Natation Club Athus NT
5 MAGERI-PERINI, Giada 18  Lux Sharks NT
Heat 3 of 14
1 FRIPPIAT, Lory 01 Cnb NT
2 MOLTER, Fanny 11 Natation Club Athus NT
3 VON OLDENSKIOLD, Emilia 17  Lux Sharks 25/10/2025
4 PIZZUTTI, Kaori 18 Lux Sharks 11/01/2026
5 PASO, Zoe 16  Cercle de Natation Wiltz NT
Heat 4 of 14
1 DIEDERICH, Yana 16  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:04.76
2 BRAUN, Leini 17  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 59.32
3 SCHOLTES, Bella-Freya 15  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 57.56
4 SPARKES, Maisie 16  Lux Sharks 30/11/2025
5 GHIRELLI, Melissa 16  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 1:01.99
Heat 5 of 14
1 SMITH, Amelia 18 Lux Sharks 11/01/2026
2 PETIT, Misaki 18 Lux Sharks 11/01/2026
3 HILL, Maddalena 17  Lux Sharks 30/11/2025
4 PATIL, Prisha 16  Lux Sharks 30/11/2025
5 BERCHEM, Margaux 16  Scr 11/01/2026
Heat 6 of 14
1 ZIGRAND, Adele 15  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 53.86
2 TONTELING, Emilia 15 Lux Sharks 25/10/2025
3 DUARTE, Julia 17  Cercle Nautique Petange 51.69
4 DEVAUX MARTINS, Vitoria 14  Cercle Nautique Petange 51.69
5 RUITONG, Ma 15 Lux Sharks 13/12/2025

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83585

Registered to Cercle de Natation Wiltz

02/03/2026 16:55 - Page 1



Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz

Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 11, Women, 50m Backstroke

Heat 7 of 14
1 JEANPERRIN, Molly 16
2 MARTINONI, Elisa 16
3 HUI, Duola 16
4 LEPE, Chloe 15
5 GORDON, Stella 16
Heat 8 of 14
1 MURESU, Silvia 15
2 DRI, Matilde 16
3 PESSY, Eve 11
4 DE MEYERE, Elise 10
5 SUTOR, Lina 15
Heat 9 of 14
1 NOBEN, Emmy 10
2 THEART, Emily 14
3 DUARTE, Lucie 15
4 FELLMANN, Apolline 13
5 DECLERCQ, Sara 15
Heat 10 of 14
1 VON OLDENSKIOELD, Alice 14
2 SKENDEROVIC, Ayla 13
3 KEISER, Ines 16
4 TOMASIN, Eden 13
5 ALOST, Lea 10
Heat 11 of 14
1 DAMOSEVICIUTE, Ula 16
2 TAN, Kassandra Lauren 15
3 DOCQUIER, Clara 08
4 KAISER, Louise 08
5 LEOKA, Lisa 10
Heat 12 of 14
1 ENGWA VAILLE, Sophia Colette 11
2 HAMEN, Sophie 10
3 CRUJEIRA NEVES, Ines 10
4 SIEBENS, Noa 15
5 MATOS PEREIRA, Sara Filipa 12
Heat 13 of 14
1 DELIGNERE, Eva 10
2 STAICU, Nadia 13
3 KINZIG, Nina 14
4 ANISKO, Zofia 15
5 LOES, Cloe 11

Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Cercle Nautique Echternach
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett

Natation Club Athus

Lux Sharks

Cercle Nautique Petange
Lux Sharks

Scr

Lux Sharks

Cercle Nautique Petange
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Natation Club Athus

Natation Club Athus

Lux Sharks

Lux Sharks

Natation Club Athus

Cnb

Cercle Nautique Petange

Lux Sharks

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Natation Club Athus

Lux Sharks

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Lux Sharks

Cercle Nautique Petange
Swimming Club ERA

25/10/2025
25/10/2025
30/11/2025
13/12/2025
30/11/2025

49.21
30/11/2025
48.72
48.78
49.01

11/01/2026
47.24
47.07
47.16

25/10/2025

46.21
46.11
45.64
11/01/2026
46.17

30/11/2025

13/12/2025

13/12/2025
44.16
44.99

25/01/2026
41.32

13/12/2025

25/10/2025
41.36

23/11/2025
39.89
38.47
38.96
40.09

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83585

Registered to Cercle de Natation Wiltz

02/03/2026 16:55 - Page 2



Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 11, Women, 50m Backstroke

Heat 14 of 14
1 FLEURY, Marie 10  Natation Club Athus 13/12/2025
2 HEILES, Marie 13 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 37.31
3 ANISKO, Hanna 12 Cercle Nautique Petange 33.87
4 PETIT, Philomene 02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 07/12/2025
5 GASPAR, Olivia 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 37.37

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83585 Registered to Cercle de Natation Wiltz 02/03/2026 16:55 - Page 3



