

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 11 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
01/03/2026 - 14:15 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 14

2 GHOSH, Evelyn	17	Lux Sharks	NT
3 WANLIN, Lisa	11	Natation Club Athus	NT
4 ALLARD, Gina	12	Cercle de Natation Diekirch	NT
5 AGOSTINI, Chiara	17	Lux Sharks	NT

Heat 2 of 14

1 LEMAIRE, Anais	15	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	NT
2 DEVOOGHT, Klara	13	Natation Club Athus	NT
3 DE FAYS, Manon	12	Cnb	NT
4 BALTES, Anna Odia	09	Natation Club Athus	NT
5 MAGERI-PERINI, Giada	18	Lux Sharks	NT

Heat 3 of 14

1 FRIPPIAT, Lory	01	Cnb	NT
2 MOLTER, Fanny	11	Natation Club Athus	NT
3 VON OLDENSKIOLD, Emilia	17	Lux Sharks	25/10/2025
4 PIZZUTTI, Kaori	18	Lux Sharks	11/01/2026
5 PASO, Zoe	16	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	NT

Heat 4 of 14

1 DIEDERICH, Yana	16	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	1:04.76
2 BRAUN, Leini	17	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	59.32
3 SCHOLTES, Bella-Freya	15	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	57.56
4 SPARKES, Maisie	16	Lux Sharks	30/11/2025
5 GHIRELLI, Melissa	16	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	1:01.99

Heat 5 of 14

1 SMITH, Amelia	18	Lux Sharks	11/01/2026
2 PETIT, Misaki	18	Lux Sharks	11/01/2026
3 HILL, Maddalena	17	Lux Sharks	30/11/2025
4 PATIL, Prisha	16	Lux Sharks	30/11/2025
5 BERCHEM, Margaux	16	Scr	11/01/2026

Heat 6 of 14

1 ZIGRAND, Adele	15	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	53.86
2 TONTELING, Emilia	15	Lux Sharks	25/10/2025
3 DUARTE, Julia	17	Cercle Nautique Petange	51.69
4 DEVAUX MARTINS, Vitoria	14	Cercle Nautique Petange	51.69
5 RUITONG, Ma	15	Lux Sharks	13/12/2025

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 11, Women, 50m Backstroke

Heat 7 of 14

1	JEANPERRIN, Molly	16	Lux Sharks	25/10/2025
2	MARTINONI, Elisa	16	Lux Sharks	25/10/2025
3	HUI, Duola	16	Lux Sharks	30/11/2025
4	LEPE, Chloe	15	Lux Sharks	13/12/2025
5	GORDON, Stella	16	Lux Sharks	30/11/2025

Heat 8 of 14

1	MURESU, Silvia	15	Lux Sharks	49.21
2	DRI, Matilde	16	Lux Sharks	30/11/2025
3	PESSY, Eve	11	Cercle Nautique Echternach	48.72
4	DE MEYERE, Elise	10	Cercle Nautique Echternach	48.78
5	SUTOR, Lina	15	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	49.01

Heat 9 of 14

1	NOBEN, Emmy	10	Natation Club Athus	11/01/2026
2	THEART, Emily	14	Lux Sharks	47.24
3	DUARTE, Lucie	15	Cercle Nautique Petange	47.07
4	FELLMANN, Apolline	13	Lux Sharks	47.16
5	DECLERCQ, Sara	15	Scr	25/10/2025

Heat 10 of 14

1	VON OLDENSKIOELD, Alice	14	Lux Sharks	46.21
2	SKENDEROVIC, Ayla	13	Cercle Nautique Petange	46.11
3	KEISER, Ines	16	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	45.64
4	TOMASIN, Eden	13	Natation Club Athus	11/01/2026
5	ALOST, Lea	10	Natation Club Athus	46.17

Heat 11 of 14

1	DAMOSEVICIUTE, Ula	16	Lux Sharks	30/11/2025
2	TAN, Cassandra Lauren	15	Lux Sharks	13/12/2025
3	DOCQUIER, Clara	08	Natation Club Athus	13/12/2025
4	KAISER, Louise	08	Cnb	44.16
5	LEOKA, Lisa	10	Cercle Nautique Petange	44.99

Heat 12 of 14

1	ENGWA VAILLE, Sophia Colette	11	Lux Sharks	25/01/2026
2	HAMEN, Sophie	10	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	41.32
3	CRUJEIRA NEVES, Ines	10	Natation Club Athus	13/12/2025
4	SIEBENS, Noa	15	Lux Sharks	25/10/2025
5	MATOS PEREIRA, Sara Filipa	12	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	41.36

Heat 13 of 14

1	DELIGNERE, Eva	10	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	23/11/2025
2	STAIKU, Nadia	13	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	39.89
3	KINZIG, Nina	14	Lux Sharks	38.47
4	ANISKO, Zofia	15	Cercle Nautique Petange	38.96
5	LOES, Cloe	11	Swimming Club ERA	40.09

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 11, Women, 50m Backstroke

Heat 14 of 14

1 FLEURY, Marie	10 Natation Club Athus	13/12/2025
2 HEILES, Marie	13 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	37.31
3 ANISKO, Hanna	12 Cercle Nautique Petange	33.87
4 PETIT, Philomene	02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz	07/12/2025
5 GASPARD, Olivia	10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz	37.37